Education

Apply the Skills Needed for Successful Careers

The Workplace Skills Practice Workbooks are built upon the College and Career Readiness Standards
and are aligned to CCRS levels A-D. Designed to provide extra practice of core workplace skills, these
consumable workbooks can supplement any CCRS-aligned contextualized academic skills and essential
skills instruction or can serve as stand-alone materials for practicing these skills. The series includes
nine workbooks in the subject areas of applied mathematics, locating information, reading for
information, employability skills, and writing for work, each with workplace contextualization.

Prepares students for any workplace and helps Use with our other workforce education
them master specific skills employers require. products for a comprehensive solution.

Helps meet WIOA requirements as part of

career pathway-oriented activities workrForce >workplace skills
implemented by eligible training providers.

CAREER READINESS PREPARATION

Uses authentic workplace
contextualization to take learning beyond

abstract academic skills and make it McGraw-Hill .
relevant to the student. woRrkForce >workplace skills

ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR THE WORKPLACE

Aligned to the College and Career
Readiness Standards as well as )

WorkKeys and Equipped for the Future WORKFORCE >Career companions
essential skills standards. CAREER PATHWAY EXPLORATION

Focuses on contextualized academic and McGraw-Hill
essential skills while providing ample WORKFORCE
practice. access

To learn more, please contact:

Sales Representative:
Territory: Phone:
Email: Website:



Education

Build the Skills that

Increase Employability

Personalize students’ skill practice with 9 workbook titles.
Each title is sold in packs of 10 for $39.99. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Available in both English and Spanish.

Applied Mathematics:

Levels B/C

Levels C/D

Reading for Information:

Levels B/C

Levels C/D

Locating Information:

Levels B/C

Levels C/D

Basic Skills for the Workplace

Tools for Workplace Success

Writing for Work

To learn more, please contact: 09/17

Sales Representative:
Territory:
Email:

English:

978-0-0790-2033-8

978-0-0790-2034-5

978-0-0790-2035-2

978-0-0790-2036-9

978-0-0790-2037-6

978-0-0790-2038-3

978-0-0790-2039-0

978-0-0790-2040-6

978-0-0790-2041-3

Spanish:

978-0-0790-2042-0

978-0-0790-2043-7

978-0-0790-2044-4

978-0-0790-2045-1

978-0-0790-2046-8

978-0-0790-2047-5

978-0-0790-2049-9

978-0-0790-2048-2

978-0-0768-2971-2

Phone:
Website:
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