

Apply the Skills Needed for Successful Careers

The Workplace Skills Practice Workbooks are built upon the College and Career Readiness Standards and are aligned to CCRS levels A-D. Designed to provide extra practice of core workplace skills, these consumable workbooks can supplement any CCRS-aligned contextualized academic skills and essential skills instruction or can serve as stand-alone materials for practicing these skills. The series includes nine workbooks in the subject areas of applied mathematics, locating information, reading for information, employability skills, and writing for work, each with workplace contextualization.

Prepares students for any workplace and helps them master specific skills employers require.

Helps meet WIOA requirements as part of career pathway-oriented activities implemented by eligible training providers.

Uses authentic workplace

contextualization to take learning beyond abstract academic skills and make it relevant to the student.

Aligned to the College and Career Readiness Standards as well as WorkKeys and Equipped for the Future essential skills standards.

Focuses on contextualized academic and essential skills while providing ample practice. Use with our other workforce education products for a comprehensive solution.

WORKFORCE > workplace skills

CAREER READINESS PREPARATION

WORKFORCE > workplace skills

ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR THE WORKPLACE

WORKFORCE > career companions

CAREER PATHWAY EXPLORATION



To learn more, please contact:

Sales Representative: Territory: Email:

Phone: Website:



Personalize students' skill practice with 9 workbook titles. Each title is sold in packs of 10 for \$39.99. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Available in both English and Spanish.

Applied Mathematics:	English:	Spanish:	
Levels B/C	978-0-0790-2033-8	978-0-0790-2042-0	
Levels C/D	978-0-0790-2034-5	978-0-0790-2043-7	
Reading for Information:			
Levels B/C	978-0-0790-2035-2	978-0-0790-2044-4	
Levels C/D	978-0-0790-2036-9	978-0-0790-2045-1	
Locating Information:			
Levels B/C	978-0-0790-2037-6	978-0-0790-2046-8	
Levels C/D	978-0-0790-2038-3	978-0-0790-2047-5	
Basic Skills for the Workplace	978-0-0790-2039-0	978-0-0790-2049-9	
Tools for Workplace Success	978-0-0790-2040-6	978-0-0790-2048-2	
Writing for Work	978-0-0790-2041-3	978-0-0768-2971-2	











To learn more, please contact:

Sales Representative: Territory: Email:

Phone: Website: 09/17